Manufacturers of High Quality Connectors and Accessories
wealdelectronics.com
LMV CONNECTORS
Military style connectors manufactured in accordance with IEQC-CECC
specification BS/CECC 75201-004, which includes the safety
requirements for safe use in mains applications.
SINCE 1976

8 t: +44 (0) 1403 790 661           e: technical@wealdelectronics.com           w: wealdelectronics.com
LMV CONNECTORS
Part Numbering System for Connectors and Accessories
LMV  2154  (2)  1  M  3  M  0  (100)Connector part no example:
Range prefix
Connector type
2154 – Free unit
2155 – Fixed unit (square flange)
2156 – Free coupler unit
2157 – Fixed unit (round flange)
Plating finish (shell size 1)
1  - Cadmium olive drab (standard) *
2 - Zinc cobalt olive drab
3 - Clean (unplated)
4 - Electroless nickel
5 - Cadmium passivated *
8 - Zinc cobalt black
Special versions / features
M - Standard
For details please contact
local Sales Office
Special accessory sets
For details please contact
local Sales Office
Plating finish (shell size 2)
21  - Cadmium olive drab (standard) *
22 - Zinc cobalt olive drab
23 - Clean finish (unplated)
24 - Electroless nickel
25 - Cadmium passivated *
28 - Zinc cobalt black
Insert orientation
0 - Normal
1  - Position 1 (size 2 only)
2 - Position 2 (size 2 only)
3 - Position 3 (size 1 and 2)
4 - Position 4 (size 2 only)
5 - Position 5 (size 2 only)
6 - Position 6 (size 2 only)
7 - Position 7 (size 2 only)
Contact gender
M - Plug (male) contact
F  - Socket (female) contact
Type of contact
3 - Standard
4 - 32 A (size 2 only)
LMA / 1 / 10601 / 2 03Accessory part no example:
Range prefix
Accessory type
1  – Accessory set
2 – Single part
Finish / plating
01  – Cadmium olive drab (standard) *
21  – Zinc cobalt olive drab
03 – Clean finish (unplated)
04 – Electroless nickel
05 – Cadmium passivated *
28 – Zinc cobalt black
For other variants please contact
local Sales Office
5 digit number specific for each
accessory
Special variants
2 – Standard for outlet accessory sets
0 – Standard for protective caps and
       remaining accessories
For other variants please contact
local Sales Office
* - Cadmium plated variants are non RoHS compliant.
9t: +44 (0) 1403 790 661           e: technical@wealdelectronics.com           w: wealdelectronics.com
BS CECC 75201-004 MILITARY STYLE MAINS POWER CONNECTORS